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730 Semiconductors - Hardware

IC Sockets - Dual-In-Line - continued

Zero Insertion Force Test Socket

@ Lever actuated

boron plated
@ UL recognised

Standard

@ For test and burn-in

Universal
Mitrs Order Price Each
List No. Code 1+ 10+ +
Standard 0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing
14 Way 214-3339-00-0602 121-3194@ 704.00 - - ——
16 Way 216-3340. 103-907f 1,106.00 833.00 - -
18 Way 218-3341. 328-6447+ 835.00 688.00 - -
20 Way 220-3342. 291-122t 1,192.00 898.00 - -
Standard 0.6" (15.24mm) Row Spacing
24 Way 224-1275. 103-908+ 1,611.00 1,328.00 - -
28 Way 228-3345. 103-909+ 1,596.00 1,278.00 - -
32 Way 232-1285. 291-080+ 1,519.00 1,144.00 - -
40 Way 240-3346. 103-910F 1,999.00 1,673.00 - -
48 Way 248-4775. 328-6460+ 1,763.00 1,621.00 - -
Universal 0.3"-0.6" (7.62mm-15.24mm) Row Spacing
24 Way 224-1286. 328-6459+ 1,656.00 1,404.00 - -
28 Way 228-6023. 178-2531 1,201.00 962.00 - -
32 Way 232-1287. 178-2541 1,277.00 1,023.00 - -
40 Way 240-6182. 178-255¢ 1,699.00 1,440.00 - -
Shrink DIP, 0.4"-0.8" (10.16mm-20.70mm) Row Spacing
42 Way 242-1293. 328-6484 3,576.00 3,020.00 - -
64 Way 264-1300. 328-64963 2,754.00 2,366.00 - -
()
G No. of Miftrs. Order Price Each
b Ways List No. Code 1+ 10+ + +
-9 Standard
CIU 0.3" (7.62mm) Row Spacing
. 16 216-3340-00-0602J 989-7330@ 1,106.00 833.00 - - ==
0 18 218-3341-00-0602J 989-7461@® 835.00 647.00 - - ==
5 20  220-3342-00-0602J 989-7445@ 1,192.00 898.00 - - ==
5 0.6" (15.24mm) Row Spacing
35 24 224-1275-00-0602J 989-7348@ 1,611.001,328.00 - - ==
© 28  228-1277-00-0602J 989-7356@® 1,596.001,203.00 - - ==
c 32  232-1285-00-0602J 989-7402@ 1,519.001,144.00 - - ——
8 40  240-1280-00-0602J 989-7364@® 1,999.001,673.00 - - ——
GE) Mfftrs. Price Each
)] No. Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ + +
Universal (0.3" to 0.6" Row Spacing)
24 Way  224-1286-00-0602) 989-7470@ 1,656.00 1,404.00 - - - -
22 28 Way 228-1371-00-0602) 989-7372@ 1,201.00 905.00 - - ==
32 Way 232-1287-00-0602) 989-7380@ 1,277.00 962.00 - - ==
40 Way  240-1288-00-0602) 989-7399@ 1,699.00 1,280.00 - - ==
40 Way  240-1280-00-0602) 989-7364@® 1,999.00 1,673.00 - - ==

IC Sockets - Small Outline
SOIC ZIF Sockets

Suitable for gull wing style devices
Top or front actuated sprung flip lid

tomated use
Compact size
Side by side stackable

ment/removal
80gms force per lead
UL recognised

Contact rating 1A
Insulation resistance
Withstand voltage
Contacts

Insulator

Operating temperature

1000 Vrms

Order
Code 1+

328-65021 2,137.00
328-65141 2,944.00
328-65261 3,277.00
328-65381 2,762.00

Mftrs. List No.

10+

8 Way 208-7391-55-1902.
20 Way 220-7201-55-1902.
24 Way 224-7397-55-1902.
28 Way 228-7396-55-1902.

730

| C=CYAN M =Magenta B = Black/THAI

1,756.00 -
2,418.00 -
2,693.00 -
2,269.00 -

Tweezer slot aids component place-

Price Each

+

Lid actuation suitable for manual or au-

>1x10"Q @ 500V dc

@ Beryllium copper contacts, nickel-

211459

423048

Beryllium Copper, Gold plated
Glass filled polyethersulfone
-55°C to +150°C

211544

1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com
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SOP, Zero Insertion Force

@ For 'gull-wing’ surface mount packages, 0.05" (1.27mm)
pitch

@ Open top, simple IC insertion and extraction

@ Suitable for manual or automatic loading

@ Easy access pins for testing

@ Burn-in applications up to 150°C

@ Compact size for high board density

Contacts Beryllium Copper, Gold plated
Body recognised
Mitrs. List No. 652B0082215-002. =596-516  652B0162215. =877-256
652B0082215. =877-232  652D0202215. =877-268
652-0162211E001. =518-207 652D0282215. =518-220
211469
IC Price Each
Overall W Body D Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+
8 Way 6.0 39 596-516F  1,434.00 1,243.00 1,098.00 810.00
8 Way 6.0 39 989-7615@ 1,434.00 1,243.00 1,098.00 810.00
8 Way 6.4 44  877-232f 1,420.00 1,231.00 1,088.00 869.00
8 Way 6.4 44  989-7631@ 1,420.00 1,231.00 1,088.00 839.00
16 Way 10.2 7.6 518-207+ 1,570.00 1,385.00 1,331.00 1,166.00
16 Way 10.2 7.6  989-7585@ 1,570.00 1,385.00 1,331.00 1,166.00
16 Way 6.4 44  877-256%  1,589.00 1,401.00 1,278.00 1,115.00
16 Way 6.4 44  989-7640@ 1,589.00 1,401.00 1,278.00 1,050.00
20 Way 10.4 7.55 877-268% 1,800.00 1,660.00 1,628.00 1,497.00
20 Way 10.4 7.55 989-7658@ 1,800.00 1,660.00 1,628.00 1,497.00
28 Way 10.47 7.55 518-220f 1,853.00 1,688.00 1,511.00 1,288.00
28 Way 10.47 7.55 989-7593@ 1,853.00 1,688.00 1,511.00 1,288.00
423771
Price Each
H W D Order Code 1+ 5+ 25+
8 Way 136 1880 9 989-7666@  1,421.00 1,098.00 871.00
20 Way 136 220 142 989-7623® 1,956.00 1,610.00 1,419.00
IC Sockets - Single-In-Line
Turned Pin, 0.1" (2.54mm) Pin Spacing HARWIN
Mftrs. List No.
20D01-99720-01  366-5690
20D01-9972042  102-3034
32D01-99732-01  366-5707
32D01-9973242  102-3035
Body H=4.2, W=2.54 20D01-9952042  102-3031
32D01-9953242  102-3033
@ Turned pin contacts @ Tin-lead plated brass pins
@ Cut to desired length @ UL recognised
@ Beryllium copper, gold-plated contacts e
No. of Price Each
Ways Order Code 1+ 100+ 500+ 1K+ 1
20 366-5690 43.00 38.00 34.00 30.00 - -
20 102-3034@  43.00 38.00 34.00 30.00 - -
32 366-5707 67.00 57.00 53.00 46.00 - -
32 102-3035@ 67.00 57.00 53.00 46.00 - -
Wire-Wrap
20 102-3031®@ 140.00 124.00 120.00 100.00 - -
32 102-3033®@ 212.00 182.00 168.00 142.00 - -
Wire Wrap Socket, 0.1" (2.54mm)
Pin Spacing
HARWIN

Body H=4.9, W=2.54, Lead L=12.9

@ Turned pin socket contacts
@ May be cut to desired length
@ 4 leaf beryllium copper contacts, gold plated
@ Tin-lead plated brass shell
@ UL recognised
Miftrs. List No. D01-995-20-01=170-716,
D01-995-32-01=170-717
211480

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.
Due to the volatile nature of certain products,
prices are subject to change without notice.



